In the event of a tie, the 3rd score will be used. If there is still a tie, the member's best score in any class will be used.

Members will earn points based on their best placing in any class at each competiton.
1st place will earn 10 points, 2nd place will earn 9 points, 3rd place will earn 8 points, etc. etc.
The best 2 scores will be totalled to give each member their score for the 2018/2019 Winter League.

Member

Shuttleworth - 27.10.18

Shuttleworth - 18.11.18 Shuttleworth - 23.12.18

Total (Best 2 Placings)

Tie Break (3rd Placing) Tie Break 2 (Best Score)

Chrissie Upchurch
Jill Crawford
Robin Tillet
Niki Keeler
Sally Elliott

Abbey Brotherton

Angela Hughes
Janet Ellis
Sue Squirrell
Anita Thomas
Nerys Baker
Emma Burrows
Lynsey Ellis
Christine Cinnamond
Susie Challenger
Bella Craven
Karen Barker
Carole Ryan
Bain McLeod
Nicola Percy
Susan Coxhall
Sarah Wynn
Kim Bonny
Liz Mitchinson
Debbie Pay
Mary Weston

10
10
9
9
10
9
8
8

-
o

o O N O

10
10
10

A O O N O 0 © © N 0 © ©

-
o

10

N 00 OO © 00 O © @

10
10

20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
14
12
12
10
10

-
o

N A OO O N N O

10

101
92.5




