	Members will earn points based on their best placing in any class at each competiton. 1st place will earn 10 points, 2nd place will earn 9 points, 3rd place will earn 8 points, etc. etc. The best 2 scores will be totalled to give each member their score for the 2018/2019 Winter League. In the event of a tie, the 3rd score will be used. If there is still a tie, the member's best score in any class will be used. Shuttleworth - 27.10.18 Shuttleworth - 18.11.18 Shuttleworth - 23.12.18 Total (Best 2 Placings) Tie Break (3rd Placing) Tie Break 2 (Best Score)												
							Member	Shuttleworth - 27.10.18	Shuttleworth - 18.11.18	Shuttleworth - 23.12.18	Total (Best 2 Placings)	Tie Break (3rd Placing)	Tie Break 2 (Best Sco
							Chrissie Upchurch	10	10	10	20	10	
							Jill Crawford	10	10	1	20	1	
Robin Tillet	9	10		19									
Niki Keeler	9	9	3	18	3								
Sally Elliott	10	8		18									
Abbey Brotherton	9	8	8	17	8								
Angela Hughes	8	7	9	17	7								
Janet Ellis	8	9	6	17	6								
Sue Squirrell		9	8	17		101							
Anita Thomas		8	9	17		92.5							
Nerys Baker	10	5	6	16		02.0							
Emma Burrows	6	7	8	15									
Lynsey Ellis	7	6	7	14									
Christine Cinnamond	6	6		12									
Susie Challenger	8	4		12									
Bella Craven	-	10		10									
Karen Barker			10	10									
Carole Ryan			10	10									
Bain McLeod		8		8									
Nicola Percy		7		7									
Susan Coxhall	7			7									
Sarah Wynn			6	6									
Kim Bonny	6			6									
Liz Mitchinson			5	5									
Debbie Pay			4	4									
Mary Weston		2		2									
•													